Summit County
General Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2025 General Election Francis Summary

Francis City Mayor
Vote For 1

BYRON LANSING AMES
JEREMIE FORMAN
Total Votes Cast

Francis City Council
Vote For 2

RILEY J. ATKINSON
LYNSI STONE
SHANA JAI FRYER

CLAYTON WILSON QUERRY

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

234
351
585

TOTAL

327
280
217
283
1,107

2025 General Election Summary Results - Francis - 11/05/2025 02:43PM

Page 1 of 1



