## 2025 General Election Francis Summary

Francis City	Mayor
Voto For 1	

**Total Votes Cast** 

Vote For 1	TOTAL
BYRON LANSING AMES	234
JEREMIE FORMAN	351
Total Votes Cast	585
Francis City Council Vote For 2	TOTAL
RILEY J. ATKINSON	327
LYNSI STONE	280
SHANA JAI FRYER	217
CLAYTON WILSON QUERRY	283

1,107